



2026:BHC-OS:9702

Before : Mr. S.T. Kapse

Commissioner for Taking Accounts

High Court, O.S., Bombay

Date : 25/06/2013

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

10. EX.AP/320/2011 ARB/CASE NO. 3645 OF 2009 (N/C)

Plaintiff and Advocate absent

Adjourned to 17<sup>th</sup> July 2013.

25.06.2013

Commissioner